01/07/2025 15:57

© o ~NO D WN 22

A A DD DDA D OWWWWOWOWOWOWWWNNNDNDNDNDNNNDDNDDND=S 2 O 23 a2 a3 A a a2
O OO A WN-=20 00N WOWN-20 00N WN-=20O© 0NN~ WN-~O

Nom

GENDRE Kostia

BONNET Lilian
BEROULLE Vincent
SAVOURET Frederic

DE VATHAIRE Michel
GOUGNE Frederic
CHOMIENNE Pierre-Jerome
MURER Brian
GRANDCLERE Pierre
MARGUET Vincent

VANEL Louis-Alexandre
CASTILLO Mathias
ROCHE Jean
JAMET-FOURNIER Bernard
TAURAND Sebastien
RICHAUD Matteo
GRANDCLERE Quentin
SAMIEZ Lucian
PESCHOUX Vincent
PALOC Mael

PALOC Jolan
DUPONT-JULLIEN Geoffroy
MIGLIARA Eliott

VIDENOV Viktor
EYCHENNE Raphael
AYME-FROHLIN Samuel
BOURGUIGEAU Sacha
GENDRE-AUVRAY Azerine
GRANDCLERE Robin
JUSTON Matthias

DAHIBI Camil

JUSTON Nathan

MENIAI Solene
DUPONT-JULLIEN Edmee
KABERIAN Nicolas
SAMIEZ Maden

AYME Patrick
BOURRACHOT Guillaume
DECLERCQ Arthur
ROUMIEUX Liam

RAMBIL Adam

CASTILLO Amaury

MARIE DIT MOISSON Marcel
BERKANE lyad

BERKANE Amir
BOURRACHOT Marceau

Grille américaine aprés la ronde 7

Elo

2117 F
1622 F
1830 N
1858 F
1704 F
1675 F
1614 F
1872 F
1299 E
1786 F
1617 F
1199 E
1596 F
1399 E
1399 E
1299 E
1587 F
1299 E
1399 E
1299 E
1299 E
1399 E
1299 E
1299 E
1449 F
1299 E
1299 E
1299 E
1399 E
1399 E
1299 E
1299 E
1299 E
1299 E
1444 F
1009 E
1399 E
1399 E
1299 E
1299 E
1299 E
1099 E
1299 E
1299 E
1299 E
1299 E

Cat.
SepM
MinM
SepM
SenM
VetM
SepM
SepM
CadM
MinM
SenM
BenM
SenM
VetM
VetM
SenM
MinM
CadM
MinM
SepM
MinM
MinM
SenM
PupM
PouM
PupM
PupM
BenM
MinF
SepM
SenM
PouM
PouM
CadF
PupF
SenM
BenM
VetM
SenM
PouM
PupM
PouM
PupM
PouM
MinM
BenM
PouM

VE Juin 25
VE Juin 25
Fede Ligue R1 R2
FRA ARA +45B + 38N
FRA  ARA +28N +21B
FRA  ARA +46N +19B
FRA ARA +27B + 29N
FRA ARA +39N +33B
FRA  ARA +34B +43N
FRA ARA +32N +24B
FRA ARA +44N  -14B
FRA  ARA -1IN -22B
FRA  ARA +31B =15N
FRA ARA + 9B + 20N
FRA -19N +46B
FRA  ARA -43B  +36N
FRA ARA +18B + 8N
FRA  ARA +42N =10B
FRA  ARA +22N  +25B
FRA ARA -33N  +39B
FRA ARA -14N  +44B
FRA  ARA +12B - 3N
FRA  ARA +37N  -11B
FRA ARA + 35B - 2N
FRA  ARA -16B  + 9N
FRA  ARA =25N -26B
FRA ARA + 30B - 7N
FRA  ARA =23B -16N
FRA  ARA =36B +23N
FRA ARA - 4N -40B
FRA ARA - 2B =35N
FRA  ARA + 40N - 4B
FRA  ARA -24N  +32B
FRA ARA -10N  +42B
FRA  ARA - 7B -30N
FRA  ARA +17B - 5N
FRA  ARA - 6N -37B
FRA  ARA -21N  =28B
FRA =26N -13B
FRA ARA -20B + 34N
FRA ARA + 41N - 1B
FRA  ARA -5B -17N
FRA  ARA -29B  +27N
FRA ARA -38B +45N
FRA -15B - 31N
FRA  ARA + 13N - 6B
FRA ARA -8B -18N
FRA ARA -1N  -41B
FRA  ARA -3B -12N
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R3

+ 2B
- 1N

+ 11N
+ 7B
+ 14N
+16B
- 4N

- 10N
+ 39N
+ 8B
- 3B

+ 22N
=20B
- 5B

+ 26N
- 6N

+ 21N
- 19N
+18B
=13N
-17B
-12B
+ 44N
+31B
+ 35B
-15B
+ 42N
+36B
-41N
+ 40N
- 24N
+45B
-38B
+ 46N
- 25N
- 28N
=43B
+ 33N
- 9B

-30B
+29B
-27B
=37N
-23B
- 32N
-34B

R4

+ 3N
+10B
- 1B

+ 5N
- 4B

=15N
-19B
+32B
+36B
- 2N

+ 30N
+37B
+ 23N
+ 16N
= 6B
-14B
+41B
+22B
+ 7N
+26B
+ 31N
- 18N
-13B
+ 38N
+ 43N
- 20N
+33B
- 29N
+28B
-11B

-21B
- 8N

- 27N
+40B
+46B
- ON

- 12N
-24B
+ 45N
- 34N
-17N
-44B
-25B
+ 42N
-39B
- 35N

RS
+ 4B
+ 14N
= 6N
- 1N
=19N
= 3B
+ 25N
+ 34N
+38B
+20B
=12B
=11N
-15B
- 2B
+ 13N
+27B
+ 24N
+ 26N
= 5B
- 10N
+29B
+43B
+ 28N
-17B
- 7B
-18B
- 16N
-23B
-21N
+41N
+ 33N
+ 44N
-31B
- 8B
+ 37N
+45B
- 35B
- 9N
-40B
+ 39N
-30B
+ 46N
- 22N
-32B
- 36N
-42B

R 6
+ 17N
+ 6B
+12B
+15B
+11B
- 2N
+16B
+21B
+ 18N
+ 19N
- 5N
- 3N
+ 35N
+ 30N
- 4N
- 7N
- 1B
- 9B
-10B
+25B
- 8N
+ 32N
+24B
- 23N
- 20N
+ 43N
+41B
+ 40N
+34B
-14B
+ 38N
-22B
+44B
- 29N
-13B
-37B
+ 36N
-31B
-42N
- 28B
- 27N
+39B
- 26B
- 33N
+46B
- 45N

R7

+ 4N
+ 10N
- 2B

+17B
+ 14N
+ 15N
+19B
- 3B
+23B
+20B
+29B
- 7B
- 8B
+30B
- 6N
+31N
- 9N
- 12N
= 22N
=21B
- 11N
= 27B
+37B
+35B
= 24N
+38B
- 13N
- 16N
-18B
+41N
+ 40N
+42B
- 26N
+43N
- 25N
- 28N
+46B
-33B
-32B
- 34N
-36B
= 45B
= 44N
- 39N

Tr.
27%
28%
28%

30
26%
26%
23%

22

20
27

27

23

19

29
27%
24,
23%
22%
29%

25
24,

24

23

22

21

20
19%
19%
21%

21
20%

20
19%
19%

21
20%
19%
24,
19%

19
18%

17
22
20%
17
19%

Perf

2172
1995
1903
1813
1790
1723
1700
171
1636
1705
1709
1605
1546
1677
1712
1568
1584
1537
1705
1572
1534
1536
1477
1468
1474
1470
1492
1447
1438
1431
1436
1415
1407
1383
1304
1369
1346
1353
1285
1246
1256
1199
1277
1242
1147
598

7



